Issuer
ISIN

Not awarded
Maturity Date

Participant

BANK OF GUYANA
GYGUBADAOAO5

2,200.00 (M)
06/11/2026

Account

Auction Results
Auction G219_GYGUBADAOAOS
Auction Date 03/11/2025
Settlement 07/11/2025

Public Offering 4,000.00 (M)
Max Non-Competitive 0.00 (M)
Issue Date 07/11/2025

AccountNumber Bid Amount Awarded Amount

Bid Yield

Awarded

Amount to be paid

Competitive Bids

Yield

Own

Own

900,000,000.00 900,000,000.00

900,000,000.00 900,000,000.00

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

1.1000

890,234,100.00

890,234,100.00
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